
Specifications:

 

 
 

INPUT OPTION

OUTPUT OPTION

OUTPUT LEVEL 
DISTORTION   
S/N      
OUTPUT IMPEDANCE
SEPARATION
FREQUENCY RESPONSE      
DIMENSION

USB x 1
OPTICAL x 1
COAXIAL x 1
ANALOG RCA OUTPUT x 1
1V AND 2V SELECT SWITCH x 1
± 0.2 V
< 0.05%
100 dB
< 600 OHM
100 dB
± 3 dB (20~20KHz)
W 140 x H 48 x D160 mm

 

BRIK 2011

D/A Converter

The information was correct at the time of going to press.  The manufacturer reserves the 
rights to make changes to the technical specification without prior notice.

The manufacturer accepts no responsibility for damage caused by not adhering to these instructions 
for use.  Modification or change to any part of the product by unauthorized persons releases the 
manufacturer from any liability over and above the lawful rightsof the customer.


